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BROAD BASED BLACK ECONOMIC EMPOWERMENT
VERIFICATION CERTIFICATE FOR

lndustri Tools & Equipment (Pty) Ltd
(formeriy ManDirk (Pty) Ltd)

Regiskation Ntrmber: 1979 1007 014107 VAT Numb er: 4060.105.428

a subsidiary of the
Bearing Man Group (Pty) Ltdtla BMG

Regiskation Number: 20141 1477 32107 VAT Number:409 026 6570

Address: 3 Droste Crescent; Droste Park; Jeppestown.
Broad Based Economic Empowerment Codes of Good Practice

Gazette no 35928 | 11 O€tober 2013

Generic Scorecard

B-BBEE Status: LEVEL 4
BEE ELEMENT SCORECARD

SCORE INFORMATION

OWNERSHIP

MANAGEMENT CONTROL

SKILLS DEVELOPMENT

ENTERPRISE AND SUPPLIER DEVELOPMENT

SOCIAL ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

TOTAL SCORE

ANALYSIS

BLACK OWNERSHIP

BLACK WOMEN OWNERSHIP

BLACK DESIGNATED GROUP

PROCUREMENT RECOGNITION LEVEL

ACTUAL SCORE

2s.00
6.80

15.48
29.82
s.00

82.20

TARGET SCORE

25

15

20

40
5

105

RESULT

26.7L%

LL.44%
No

LOO%

s&ffi&s
BVA 207

Technical Signatory: S DE KOCK
lngkwazi has assessed and verified the B-BBEE elements of the stoted Meosured Entity, praviding an independent and impartiol opinion on
the BEE stdtus of the enterprise, bosed on the Broad Bosed BEE Codes of Good Proctice gozette no 36928

CERTIFICATE NUMBER: MF G 19.08.281 ITE RA

Reissue date 4 November 2019

First lssue Date: 28 August 2019

Expiry Date: 27 August2O2O

797 Augrabies Avenue, Little Falls Roodepoort, 1724
Iel +2772 858 9151 | +27 82 552 6098,

Website: www.inkgwazi.co.za I E-mail: info@ingkwazi.co.za
Reg: 2016/7492A9/07
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